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=] Varnostni krogelni ventil, z zaklepom, z izpustom, Rp 1 1/2

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kategorija: Safety ball valves, lockable, with relief port
Sifra: 103155RIE

Kratek opis Tehnicne Specifikacije
Min. delovna temperatura 410

Safety ball valve lockable, Venting hole G 1/4, nickel-plated [°C]

brass, Operating temp. max. 100 °C, Rp 1 1/2, DN 40, PN Bore diameter padlock ca. 7.3 mm

max. 14 bar Izpusni vti¢ G1l/4

Safety ball valves, two parts, made of nickel-plated brass. Krogelno tesnilo PTFE

Specially designed for pneumatic applications.

The valve shuts off the supply line and bleds the application
area.

Lockable hand lever in closed position ensures a high
protection against manipulation.

Krogla
Material navojev
Navoj
Ohisje
Rocica
Standardni navoj

Stebelno tesnilo
Max. obratovalni tlak
[bar]

DN

B [mm]

Max. delovna
temperatura [°C]

L [mm]

A [mm]

Chrome-plated brass
Nickel-plated brass
Rp11/2
Nickel-plated brass
Steel - PVC coated
Rp thread acc. to EN
10226

FKM

14

40
86.0

100

102.0
157.0
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